Indianapolis Indoor Rowing Championships
January 28, 2017 - International School of IN

RESULTS:

Event 1 - Womens Masters (30-39)

1 Indianapolis Rowing Center Congcong

Event 2 - Womens Senior Masters (40-49)
2  Calumet College Rowing Club Joan

Event 4 - Womens Golden Eagle (55-59)

4  Indianapolis Rowing Center Elizabeth
Event 5 - Womens Veteran (60-64)

5 Indianapolis Rowing Center Deb
Event 9 - Womens Senior Masters Ltwt

9 Unaffiliated (USA) Jill
Event 10 - Womens Eagle Ltwt

10 Indianapolis Rowing Center Kristi
Event 11 - Womens Golden Eagle Ltwt

11 Indianapolis Rowing Center Laurie

Event 16 - Mens Senior Masters (40-49)

16 Indianapolis Rowing Center Andrew
16 Indianapolis Rowing Center Jordan
Event 17 - Mens Eagle (50-54)

17 Indianapolis Rowing Center Joe

17 Indianapolis Rowing Center Nich

17 Unaffiliated (USA) Reinhard

Event 18 - Mens Golden Eagle (55-59)
18 Unaffiliated (USA) Jim

18 RowtFit Chicago Hank

18 Indianapolis Rowing Center Doug

18 Indianapolis Rowing Center Daniel P.
18 Cutters Crew Jan
Event 19 - Mens Veteran(60-64)

19 Indianapolis Rowing Center Michael

Wang

Crist

Kryder-Reid

Green

Robinson

George

Helms

Purdie
Rifkin

Gallagher
Holston
Pollach

Keenan
Kurzawski
Stemmler
Egenolf
Bond

Robinson

09:28.0

11:21.1

08:45.7

10:29.3

08:51.5

08:20.9

09:04.6

06:39.3
06:55.4

06:57.6
07:14.0
07:37.0

07:10.5
07:17.7
07:18.5
07:18.8
07:26.1

06:55.6



19
19
19
19

Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Larry
Eric
Thomas
Ken

Event 20 - Mens Golden Veteran (65-69)

20
20

Event 21 - Mens Senior Veteran (70-99)

21

Indianapolis Rowing Center
Unaffiliated (USA)

Indianapolis Rowing Center

Thomas
Richard

John G.

Event 23 Mens Senior Masters Ltwt (40-49)

23
23

Event 24 Mens Eagle Ltwt (50-54)

24

Unaffiliated (USA)
Hobie Cat Carmichaels

Indianapolis Rowing Center

Doug
Jonathan

Michael

Event 27 Mens Golden Veteran Ltwt (65-69)

27

Event 28 Mens Senior Veteran

28

Indianapolis Rowing Center

Indianapolis Rowing Center

Event 29 Womens Open

29
29
29
29

Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Butler University Crew

Indianapolis Rowing Center

Event 30 Womens Open Ltwt

30
30

CrossFit Fort Gordon
IUPUI Crew

Ecent 31 Womens Open Novice

31
31

Butler University Crew
I[UPUI Crew

Event 32 Mens Open

32
32
32
32
32

CrossFit Fort Gordon
Darkhorse Rowing
Unaffiliated (USA)
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Unaffiliated (USA)

Kenneth

Ltwt (70-99)

Steve

Michelle
Jen
Emma
Myra

Bonnie
Mackenzie

Elise
Caitlin

Brandon
Ben
Aaron
Kody
Josh

Bechtel
Olson
Wright
Green

Kryder-Reid
Cureton

Baker

Sanders
Purvis

Lynn

Kavanagh

Helms

Lazorchak
Floyd
Frasier
Ansley

cunningham
Deguch

Bonnes
Beretta

Cunningham
Skutnik
Beebe
Fedorcha
Markiewicz

07:00.8
07:17.3
07:22.4
08:12.4

07:45.0
DNS

08:30.8

07:12.4
07:18.5

07:58.9

08:21.5

08:31.0

06:53.6
07:10.7
07:49.7
07:54.7

07:43.8
08:53.3

08:34.9
08:57.1

06:19.3
06:26.9
06:28.8
06:50.2
06:55.0



32
32
32

Unaffiliated (USA)
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Butler University Crew

Event 33 Mens Open Ltwt

33
33
33

IUPUI Crew
IUPUI Crew
IUPUI Crew

Event 34 Mens Open Novice

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

IUPUI Crew
I[UPUI Crew
IUPUI Crew
Calumet College Rowing Club

Indianapolis Rowing Center
Calumet College Rowing Club
Calumet College Rowing Club

Event 35 Womens Jr Novice

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Wabash Valley Crew

Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Wabash Valley Crew

Wabash Valley Crew

Wabash Valley Crew

Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Louisville Rowing Club, Inc./Greater
Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Event 36 Womens Jr Ltwt Novice

36
36
36
36
36

Wabash Valley Crew
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Wabash Valley Crew
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Scott
Titus
Raymond

Quentin
Martin
Benjamin

William
Kyle
William
Nathaniel
Maverick
Mitchell
Santiago
Allen

Paige
Isabel
Bethany
Skylar
Avery
Julia
Emma
Taylor
Layla
Megan
Leah
Avery
vy
Emily
Mikayla
Vivian
Mary

Ashley
Brynn
Morgan
Sophia
Natanya

Dixon
Huber
Rector

Cooling
Kurek
Huse

Gallagher
Tompkins
Gainey
Coglianese
Ho

Smith
Castaneda
Walker

Reymann
Stoffel
Thompson
MacLean
Thorpe
Sweet
Willocks
Kirsch
Qureshi
Hill
Franklin
Goodwin
Gallagher
Senefeld
Wing
Reeves
Gough

rogers
Burkart
Veth
Koroneos
Katz

07:07.7
07:21.3
07:50.4

06:49.6
07:05.0
07:09.9

07:08.2
07:09.1
07:12.2
07:16.9
07:33.3
07:35.4
07:57.6
08:14.0

07:39.5
07:56.1
08:00.4
08:13.2
08:21.5
08:26.4
08:35.0
08:35.9
08:37.4
08:48.7
08:50.4
08:51.5
08:52.3
08:59.3
09:12.6
09:39.1
DNS

08:31.6
08:42.3
08:52.9
09:05.4
09:21.7



Event 37 Mens Jr Novice
37 Greater Dayton Rowing Association Daniel

37
37

37

37

Indianapolis Rowing Center
Wabash Valley Crew

Louisville Rowing Club, Inc./Greater
Louisville Rowing Foundation

Indianapolis Rowing Center

Event 38 Mens Jr LTWT Novice

38
38
38
38

38

Culver Academies

Wabash Valley Crew

Wabash Valley Crew

Wabash Valley Crew

Louisville Rowing Club, Inc./Greater
Louisville Rowing Foundation

Event 39 Womens Jr Varsity

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Concordia Lutheran HS Crew

Event 40 Womens Jr Ltwt Varsity

40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40

Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Greater Dayton Rowing Association

Louisville Rowing Club, Inc./Greater
Louisville Rowing Foundation
Culver Academies

Unaffiliated (USA)

Indianapolis Rowing Center

Elijah
Ethan

Abhishek

Matthew

Phearom
Jonathan
Simon
Alex

Garrett Case

Megan
Katherine
Hannah
Emilee
Lily

Zion
Linnea
Katie
Elizabeth
Julia
Emily
Kaylee

Kayla
KELSEY
Catherine
Alora

Maggie
Mary Jane
Tina
Kelsey

Wheeler
Lang
Kirsch

Chaudhary

Jessup

Duong
Rogers
Collins
McGuire

Case

Hinkle
Picray
Braum
Koenig
Thomas
Huber
Benson
Melind
Penola
Burroughs
McDonnell
Harwood

Eads
WEBER
Young
Penner

Myers
Wilkerson
King
Deemer

07:35.4
07:37.8
07:52.7

08:33.7

07:23.2
07:30.1
07:57.4
08:11.4

08:19.9

06:54.5
07:12.9
07:38.5
07:39.3
07:47.2
08:01.0
08:09.2
08:11.2
08:14.5
08:18.9
08:25.6
08:32.1

07:59.2
08:14.9
08:16.4
08:18.2

08:33.6
08:39.4
08:47.0
08:50.6



40

Indianapolis Rowing Center

Event 41 Mens Jr Varsity

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

41
41

Indianapolis Rowing Center

Culver Academies

Culver Academies

Indianapolis Rowing Center
Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Concordia Lutheran HS Crew
Indianapolis Rowing Center
Concordia Lutheran HS Crew

Louisville Rowing Club, Inc./Greater
Louisville Rowing Foundation

Greater Dayton Rowing Association

Event 42 Mens Jr Ltwt Varsity

42
42
42
42

Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Greater Dayton Rowing Association
Indianapolis Rowing Center

Greater Dayton Rowing Association

Event 43 ADAPTIVE (1K)

43

Event 44 WOMENS MASTERS NOVICE

44
44
44
44
44
44

Calumet College Rowing Club

Unaffiliated (USA)
Unaffiliated (USA)
Indy SurviveOars
Indy SurviveOars
Indy SurviveOars
Indy SurviveOars

Event 45 MENS MASTERS NOVICE (1K)
45 Wabash Valley Crew

Event 49 MENS OPEN COXSWAIN (1K)

49
49

Hobie Cat Carmichaels
IUPUI Crew

Event 50 Mixed Team Relay
50 Indianapolis Rowing Center
50 IUPUI
50 Cutters Crew

Abilgail Myers 09:00.9
Jasper MacLean 06:33.4
Patrick Moore 06:34.5
Harrison Steck 06:37.0
Mitchell West 06:48.7
Connor Moore 06:55.7
Cody Hough 07:05.3
John Diedrich 07:06.2
Jacob Bennett 07:14.8
Dylan Gilezan 07:23.2
Zach Hyer 07:42.3
Spencer Mullins 07:16.1
Noah McGorry 07:23.5
Brendan Murphy 07:23.7
Nathan Kaval 07:34.9
Cody Unzueta 05:36.2
- INDY SURVIVORS EVENT (1K)
Sarah Demmon 04:05.7
Kristen Hengtgen 04:08.4
Barb Bates 04:20.6
Etta Biloon 04:29.4
Karen McDermet 04:45.1
Tricia Duncan 04:59.4
Jack Hill 03:44.8
Jonathan Purvis 03:31.1
Javon Washington 03:48.7
06:08.4
06:58.2

07:10.6



